8/22/2017-2:15 PM

BID SUMMARY

2017 Tahoe Basin Pavement Rehabilitation

Begin Advertisement: 7/26/17
Contract No. PW 17-31187 Bid Opening: 8/21/17
Project No. Anticipated Award: 9/12/17
Project Types Pavement Rehabilitation / Grind & Pave
MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC WEST COAST PAVING, INC.
Item No. Item Code Item Description leai;frfe Eéﬂ;:ﬁ:gd Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
BASE BID - SCHEDULE A
1 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 55,000.00 55,000.00 185,000.00 185,000.00 55,000.00 55,000.00
2 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 4,500.00 4,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00
3 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 5610 150.00 841,500.00 130.00 729,300.00 162.00 908,820.00
4 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 299219 0.65 194,492.35 0.60 179,531.40 0.85 254,336.15
TOTAL FOR BASE BID - SCHEDULE A 1,095,492.35 1,098,831.40 1,228,156.15
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE B
5 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,285.00 4,285.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 7,300.00 7,300.00
6 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 1,175.00 1,175.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
7 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 885 162.00 143,370.00 175.00 154,875.00 165.00 146,025.00
8 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 47175 0.75 35,381.25 0.75 35,381.25 0.85 40,098.75
TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE B 184,211.25 220,256.25 195,423.75
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE C
9 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,570.00 2,570.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
10 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 1,175.00 1,175.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
11 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 245 200.00 49,000.00 175.00 42,875.00 165.00 40,425.00
12 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 13056 0.70 9,139.20 1.00 13,056.00 0.85 11,097.60
TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE C 61,884.20 73,431.00 54,522.60
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE D
13 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 2,570.00 2,570.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
14 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 1,175.00 1,175.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
15 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 161 240.00 38,640.00 200.00 32,200.00 165.00 26,565.00
16 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 8563 0.90 7,706.70 1.75 14,985.25 0.85 7,278.55
TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE D 50,091.70 64,685.25 36,843.55
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE E
17 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,285.00 4,285.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 7,300.00 7,300.00
18 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 1,175.00 1,175.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00
19 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 804 162.00 130,248.00 145.00 116,580.00 165.00 132,660.00
20 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 42868 0.75 32,151.00 0.75 32,151.00 0.85 36,437.80
TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE E 167,859.00 178,731.00 178,397.80
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE F
17 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 4,285.00 4,285.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 3,600.00 3,600.00
18 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 1,175.00 1,175.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
19 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 501 200.00 100,200.00 170.00 85,170.00 165.00 82,665.00
20 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 26700 1.00 26,700.00 1.00 26,700.00 0.85 22,695.00
TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE F 132,360.00 141,870.00 109,960.00

lof2

17-0300 6B 1 of 2



BID SUMMARY

2017 Tahoe Basin Pavement Rehabilitation

Begin Advertisement: 7/26/17
Contract No. PW 17-31187 Bid Opening: 8/21/17
Project No. Anticipated Award: 9/12/17
Project Types Pavement Rehabilitation / Grind & Pave
MARTIN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION TELFER PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES, LLC WEST COAST PAVING, INC.
Item No. Item Code Item Description Unit of EstlmaFed Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total
Measure Quantity
ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE G
21 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 $ 4,285.00 | $ 4,285.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 25,000.00 | $ 7,018.45 [ $ 7,018.45
22 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 1 $ 1,175.00 | $ 1,175.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 5,000.00 | $ 2,000.00 | $ 2,000.00
23 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 802 $ 162.00 | $ 129,924.00 | $ 145.00 | $ 116,290.00 | $ 165.00 | $ 132,330.00
24 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQFT 42762 $ 075 | $ 32,071.50 | $ 075 | $ 32,071.50 | $ 085|$ 36,347.70
TOTAL FOR ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE BID - SCHEDULE G $ 167,455.50 $ 178,361.50 $ 177,696.15
‘ | TOTAL FOR BASE BID PLUS ALL ADDITIVE ALTERNATIVE $ 1,859,354.00 $ 1,956,166.40 $ 1,981,000.00

8/22/2017-2:15 PM 20f2 17'0300 GB 2 Of 2





